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Ankeny XC Invite JV Boys Skm
DMACC Campus - Ankeny, lowa
Oct. 2, 2008
60s, sunny, breezy
Results by Cal Murdock

9/10 Girls  9/10 Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var. Girls Var. Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Ankeny 31 2 5 6 7 11 17 25 18:08 29
2 Valley 46 1 8 10 13 14 15 23 18:11 47
3 Dowling Catholic 104 3 12 21 31 37 40 41  18:39 1:18
4  Ames 117 9 22 26 27 33 36 38 18:42 50
5 Southeast Polk 147 4 32 34 35 42 43 45 19:01 1:34
6 Johnston 155 16 19 29 44 47 51 52 19:13 1:49
7  Hoover 189 18 20 39 55 57 60 64 19:50 2:47
8 Mason City 201 24 28 46 50 53 56 19:54 2:31
9 Roosevelt 240 30 48 49 54 59 62 65 20:30 2:33
10 Lincoln 315 58 61 63 66 67 68 21:48 1:08
Individuals
1. Ankeny
2 Charlie Patterson, Jr 17:49 5:44
5 Kyle Wiener, Sr 18:08 5:50
6 Logan Wells, Jr 18:10 5:51
7 Ben Reichenbacker, Jr 18:13 5:52
11 Matt Loney, IJr 18:18 5:53
17 Grant Kisler, Sr 18:28 5:57
25 Ryan Hedrick, 3Jr 18:44 6:02
Time = 1:30:37 Places = 31
2. Valley
1 Bennett Coffman, Sr 17:37 5:40
8 Ngotho Ngigi, Jr 18:17 5:53
10 Dillon Hughes, Sr 18:18 5:53
13 Jason Ratcliff, Sr 18:23 5:55
14 Kevin Lufkin, Sr 18:23 5:55
15 Alex Gray, Jr 18:24 5:55
23 Christopher Brady, Jr 18:38 6:00
Time = 1:30:55 Places = 46

3. Dowling Catholic

3 Chris Kinkor, Fr 18:01 5:48
12 Luke Sesker, Sr 18:19 5:53
21 Jacob Heddinger, Jr 18:38 6:00
31 Trevor Edwards, JIr 19:00 6:07
37 Jason Ruiz-Perez, Jr 19:18 6:13
40 Zach Bishop, Sr 19:33 6:17
41 Peter Schulte, Jr 19:34 6:18

Time = 1:33:13 Places = 104
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4. Ames
9 Ryan Tucker, 3Jr 18:17 5:53
22 Aj Giebelstein, Jr 18:38 6:00
26 Ian Herrman, Sr 18:45 6:02
27 Daniel Jahren, Sr 18:45 6:02
33 Matt Skarshaug, Sr 19:07 6:09
36 Chris Petersen, Sr 19:17 6:12
38 Kevin Svec, Jr 19:26 6:15

Time = 1:33:30 Places = 117

5. Southeast Polk
4 Justin Welsh, Jr 18:05 5:49
32 Ben Nicks, Sr 19:01 6:07
34 Seth Reeve, Sr 19:07 6:09
35 Nick Little, Jr 19:12 6:11
42 Travis Northway, IJr 19:39 6:19
43 Tyler Kokemiller, IJr 19:44 6:21
45 Quinn Rogers, Sr 19:56 6:25

Time = 1:35:03 Places = 147

6. Johnston
16 Ben Jacobson, Jr 18:28 5:56
19 Mark Stout, Jr 18:33 5:58
29 Justin Coaldrake, Jr 18:58 6:06
44 Matt Knoedel, Jr 19:52 6:23
47 Lucas Dunshee, Jr 20:17 6:32
51 Ryan Francois, Jr 20:42 6:39
52 Fred Shen, JIr 20:58 6:45

Time = 1:36:06 Places = 155

7. Hoover
18 Marwan Yugusuk, Sr 18:30 5:57
20 Duoth Tut, Sr 18:37 5:59
39 Patrick Murphy, Sr 19:32 6:17
55 Jordan Fuentes, So 21:13 6:50
57 Haris Kovacevic, Jr 21:17 6:51
60 Michael Quernemoen, Sr 21:34 6:56
64 Jonathan Kline, So 21:49 7:01

Time = 1:39:07 Places = 189

8. Mason City
24 Bryant Sanchez, So 18:41 6:01
28 Zach Wilson, Fr 18:46 6:02
46 Trey Cavanaugh, So 20:16 6:31
50 Tyler Borchardt, Jr 20:34 6:37
53 Alec Crane, So 21:11 6:49
56 Brendan Campbell, 3Jr 21:14 6:50

Time = 1:39:27 Places = 201

9. Roosevelt
30 Noah Steimel, Jr 19:00 6:07
48 Aaron Williams, Jr 20:20 6:33
49 Sam Shoemaker, Sr 20:26 6:34
54 Matthew Riley, IJr 21:12 6:49
59 Bj Deviney, Sr 21:33 6:56
62 Aldin Begic, Sr 21:41 6:59
65 Jamie Richards, Jr 21:54 7:03

Time = 1:42:29 Places = 240

10. Lincoln
58 Josh Kreinbring, Jr 21:18 6:51

2 0of5 8/12/2022, 3:53 PM



Ankeny XC Invite JV Boys Skm

3of5

61
63
66
67
68

Time = 1:48:59
Top

Ryan Nuckolls, So
Indalecio Castro, Jr
Anthony Vaughn, Sr
Cody Woiwood, IJr
Casey Brose, Sr

21:35
21:47
21:56
22:25
24:33

TEAM

PLACE SCORE

VWoOoONOTUVDEA WNER

Pace:

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

VWoOoNOTUVE WNR

6:00 |

Places = 315

FINISHER

Bennett Coffman, Sr
Charlie Patterson, Jr
Chris Kinkor, Fr
Justin Welsh, Jr

Kyle Wiener, Sr

Logan Wells, Jr

Ben Reichenbacker, Jr
Ngotho Ngigi, Jr

Ryan Tucker, Jr
Dillon Hughes, Sr
Matt Loney, Jr

Luke Sesker, Sr

Jason Ratcliff, Sr
Kevin Lufkin, Sr

Alex Gray, JIr

Ben Jacobson, Jr
Grant Kisler, Sr
Marwan Yugusuk, Sr
Mark Stout, Jr

Duoth Tut, Sr

7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

21
22
23

24

25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32

33
34

35

36
37

Jacob Heddinger, Jr
Aj Giebelstein, 3Jr
Christopher Brady, Jr
Jamison Ash, Jr
Bryant Sanchez, So
Ryan Fear, Sr

Ryan Hedrick, Jr

Ian Herrman, Sr
Daniel Jahren, Sr
Zach Wilson, Fr
Jeremy Franklin, Sr
Douglas Belling, Jr
Justin Coaldrake, Jr
Noah Steimel, Jr
Trevor Edwards, Jr
Ben Nicks, Sr

Michael Splavec, Jr
Peter Chalik, Sr
Daniel Conzett, Sr
Matt Skarshaug, Sr
Seth Reeve, Sr

Ben Robinson, Sr

Nick Little, Jr
Charles Cunningham, Sr
Chris Petersen, Sr
Jason Ruiz-Perez, Jr
Christopher Calhoun, Jr
John Sears, Jr
Matthew Schneider, Jr

TIME

17:
17
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

18:
18:
18:
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

6:57
7:01
7:03
7:13
7:54

37

149

01
05
08
10
13
17
17
18
18
19
23
23
24
28
28
30
33
37

38
38
38

141
141
142
144
:45
:45
146

53
57
58
00
00
01
02
03
05
o7
o7
08
12
15
17
18
19
24
25

http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2008/AnkenyHS/jv%20boys.html

PACE

Ul Ul ululululululululululululululouloulouloul

()« )W) Ie)Re)Re)Te) o) e ) M) INe) NN e) e )N e) We) We) B e) I e) B e) o) B o) o) B e) B¢ ) Wi e) W) B e) B o) W)}

140
144
148
149
:50
:51
:52
:53
:53
:53
:53
:53
:55
:55
:55
:56
:57
:57
:58
:59

100
:00
:00
:01
:01
.01
102
102
102
102
104
106
106
107
107
107
107
.08
:08
109
109
109
011
:12
:12
:13
:13
:15
:15

TEAM

Valley

Ankeny

Dowling Catholic
Southeast Polk
Ankeny

Ankeny

Ankeny

Valley

Ames

Valley

Ankeny

Dowling Catholic
Valley

Valley

Valley

Johnston

Ankeny

Hoover

Johnston

Hoover

Dowling Catholic
Ames

Valley

Valley

Mason City
Valley

Ankeny

Ames

Ames

Mason City
Valley

Valley

Johnston
Roosevelt
Dowling Catholic
Southeast Polk
Valley

Valley

Valley

Ames

Southeast Polk
Ankeny

Southeast Polk
Valley

Ames

Dowling Catholic
Valley

Ankeny

Valley

8/12/2022, 3:53 PM


http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2008/AnkenyHS/jv%20boys.html#0
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2008/AnkenyHS/jv%20boys.html#0
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2008/AnkenyHS/jv%20boys.html#6
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2008/AnkenyHS/jv%20boys.html#6
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2008/AnkenyHS/jv%20boys.html#7
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2008/AnkenyHS/jv%20boys.html#7
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2008/AnkenyHS/jv%20boys.html#8
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2008/AnkenyHS/jv%20boys.html#8
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2008/AnkenyHS/jv%20boys.html#9
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2008/AnkenyHS/jv%20boys.html#9
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2008/AnkenyHS/jv%20boys.html#0
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2008/AnkenyHS/jv%20boys.html#0

Ankeny XC Invite JV Boys Skm

4 of 5

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
lo1
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46
47

48

49

50

51

52

53
54
55
56

57
58

59

60

Kevin Svec, Jr
Bryan Butel, Jr
Patrick Murphy, Sr
Zach Bishop, Sr
David Shirbroun, 3Jr
Peter Schulte, Jr
Alan Guo, Sr

David Hutchins, Sr
Travis Northway, Jr
Adam Olson, Jr

Adam Schwartz, Sr
Tyler Kokemiller, 3Jr
Josh Beeman, IJr
Jacob Thomas, Sr
John Yang, Jr

Matt Knoedel, Jr
John Cain, IJr

Quinn Rogers, Sr
Brian Wilton, Sr
Jackson Yancey, Jr
Jake Jass, Sr

Chad Ratashak, Sr
Kalen Sayeed, Jr
Blake Mikesell, Sr
Trey Cavanaugh, So
Lucas Dunshee, Jr
Mike Wignes, Jr
Ryan Kendzora, IJr
Aaron Williams, Jr
Alex Schill, Sr

Sam Shoemaker, Sr
Ben Mackey, Sr
Christopher Miller, Jr
Tyler Borchardt, Jr
Douglas Nikl, Sr
Alex Hansen, Sr
John Zieser, Jr
Ryan Francois, Jr
Brandon Brooks, JIr
Nick Murrow, Sr
Phil Downey, Sr

Lex Dowd, Jr

Fred Shen, Jr

Rex Fernando, Sr
Tim Bvan Den Bergh, Sr
Alec Crane, So
Matthew Riley, IJr
Jordan Fuentes, So
Brendan Campbell, 3Jr
Dylan Clark, 3Jr
Matt Rotert, Sr
Haris Kovacevic, Jr
Josh Kreinbring, Jr
Matt Lee, Sr

Adam Mellerup, Sr
Ryan Johanson, Jr
Tyler German, IJr
Blake Smith, Jr

Bj Deviney, Sr
Stephen Pearson, Jr
Brandon Trytek, Sr
Michael Quernemoen, Sr

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
140
143
144
147
147
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
140
140
142
142
143
144
:49
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
:15
:16
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

19
19
19
19
19

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

21
21

26
27
32
33
34
34
36
37
39

51
52
53
56
57
57
08
11
12
14
16
17
18
18
20
21
26
29
33
34
39

58
03
03
11
12
13
14

17
18
26
27
27
31
33
33
33
34
34

http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2008/AnkenyHS/jv%20boys.html

[)W«) W) e )R e) e )N e) M e) W) Mie) o) Ie) e ) o) Wie) Wi e) Bie) Wie) B ) e ) o) e ) i« ) Wi« ) Wi« ) Wi« ) Wi @) Wi @) Wi« ) B e ) Wi« ) B e ) Wi« ) Wi @) Wi« ) Wi @) Wi @ ) Wi @) B ) Wi @) Bl @) Wi @ ) B @) W@ ) Wi @) Wi @ ) Wi @) Wi @ ) Wi @) B ) Wi @ ) B @) Wi @ ) I e ) i @ ) Wi @) Wi @ ) Wi @) Wi @ ) Wi @) Bl @ ) W @)

:15
:15
117
117
:18
118
:18
:19
:19
120
:21
:21
122
122
:23
:23
124
:25
:25
:25
:29
130
130
:31
:31
132
132
132
:33
:33
134
:35
:37
137
:39
:39
:39
:39
140
140
140
142
:45
:46
146
149
149
:50
:50
:50
:51
:51
:51
:54
:54
:54
:55
:56
:56
:56
:56
:56

Ames

Valley

Hoover

Dowling Catholic
Ames

Dowling Catholic
Ames

Ankeny
Southeast Polk
Ankeny

Dowling Catholic
Southeast Polk
Ankeny

Valley

Ames

Johnston
Ankeny
Southeast Polk
Ankeny

Valley

Ankeny
Southeast Polk
Valley

Ankeny

Mason City
Johnston
Ankeny

Dowling Catholic
Roosevelt

Ames

Roosevelt

Ames

Valley

Mason City
Ankeny

Valley

Valley
Johnston
Southeast Polk
Southeast Polk
Dowling Catholic
Dowling Catholic
Johnston

Ames

Valley

Mason City
Roosevelt
Hoover

Mason City
Ames

Southeast Polk
Hoover

Lincoln

Ames

Southeast Polk
Johnston
Southeast Polk
Ankeny
Roosevelt

Ames

Ames

Hoover

8/12/2022, 3:53 PM



Ankeny XC Invite JV Boys Skm http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2008/AnkenyHS/jv%20boys.html

112 Yeil Park, Sr 21:35 6:57 Ames
113 61 Ryan Nuckolls, So 21:35 6:57 Lincoln
114 Jacob Grund, Jr 21:38 6:58 Valley
115 62 Aldin Begic, Sr 21:41 6:59 Roosevelt
116 Aaron Kenton, Sr 21:42 6:59 Ames
117 Matt Sandvold, Sr 21:42 6:59 Ankeny
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top
118 63 1Indalecio Castro, Jr 21:47 7:01 Lincoln
119 64 Jonathan Kline, So 21:49 7:01 Hoover
120 Troy Bunch, 3Jr 21:50 7:02 Southeast Polk
121 Ben Fincher, Jr 21:53 7:03 Johnston
122 65 Jamie Richards, Jr 21:54 7:03 Roosevelt
123 66 Anthony Vaughn, Sr 21:56 7:03 Lincoln
124 Max Bassanini, Sr 21:56 7:03 Ames
125 Collin Mathis, 3Jr 21:58 7:04 Dowling Catholic
126 Tom Graeve, Sr 22:00 7:05 Ankeny
127 Zach McCalley, Jr 22:05 7:06 Ames
128 Joe Fitzpatrick, Jr 22:07 7:07 Roosevelt
129 Thomas Geske, Jr 22:12 7:09 Ames
130 Matt Englin, Sr 22:13 7:09 Ames
131 Neal Herink, Sr 22:16 7:10 Johnston
132 Tyler Perry, Jr 22:20 7:11 Ankeny
133 Riku Seppala, Sr 22:21 7:12 Roosevelt
134 67 Cody Woiwood, IJr 22:25 7:13 Lincoln
135 Aaron Young, JIr 22:34 7:16 Roosevelt
136 Adam Bailin, Jr 22:35 7:16 Valley
137 Evan Thompkins, Jr 22:38 7:17 Valley
138 Doug Gaule, Sr 22:39 7:17 Hoover
139 Jake Leonard, Sr 22:40 7:18 Hoover
140 Dan Waller, Jr 22:41 7:18 Hoover
141 Justin Pruitt, Jr 22:45 7:19 Southeast Polk
142 Alex Grieve, JIr 22:46 7:20 Johnston
143 Shane Stephenson, Sr 22:58 7:23 Ankeny
144 Scott Martin, Jr 23:02 7:25 Ankeny
145 Stephen Shaffer, Jr 23:02 7:25 3Johnston
146 Pierson Ian, So 23:17 7:30 Hoover
147 Eric Hickman, Sr 23:23 7:31 Hoover
148 Sven Eckstein, Jr 23:30 7:34 Ames
149 Ben Nadler, Sr 23:36 7:35 Ames
150 Jamison Rigley, Sr 23:36 7:36 Southeast Polk
151 Josh Engelken, Sr 23:42 7:37 Hoover
152 Colton Campbell, Sr 23:46 7:39 Southeast Polk
153 Tyler Bradley, Jr 24:03 7:44 3Johnston
154 Jeremy Mullen, Sr 24:05 7:45 3Johnston
155 68 Casey Brose, Sr 24:33 7:54 Lincoln
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top
156 Robby Jensen, Sr 25:10 8:06 Ankeny
157 Nate Ostiguy, IJr 25:25 8:11 Johnston
158 Robbie Dennis, Jr 25:35 8:14 Ames
159 Nathan Snell, Sr 25:50 8:19 Ames
160 William Bolte, So 27:21 8:48 Hoover
161 Jonathan Freel, Jr 27:39 8:54 Southeast Polk
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top
162 Josh Brown, Sr 27:59 9:00 Ames
163 Henry Mason, Sr 28:57 9:19 Hoover
Top

Return to home page.
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